
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

11 

32 

62 

12 

204 

47 

66 

26 

31 

16 

36 

536 

13 

878 

179 

220 

Name 

Jakob Mørk 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Martin Simonsen 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Jannick Max Golubov 

Anders Salling 

Jonas Blom 

Thomas Berkemann 

Thorleif Møller 

René Kling Hansen 

Lasse H.H.Nielsen 

Mads Nørgaard 

Tobias Hansen 

Claus Sejr Nielsen 

Brian Sørensen 

Carsten Jensen 

Ralf Wulf 

Best Tm 

42.631 

42.718 

42.868 

43.233 

43.323 

42.721 

44.572 

44.543 

44.865 

45.475 

46.385 

46.912 

46.418 

46.257 

47.305 

47.629 

Diff 

7.372 

14.786 

16.574 

18.544 

20.688 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

7.372 

7.414 

1.788 

1.970 

2.144 

1 Lap 

2.967 

2.622 

20.339 

9.136 

1 Lap 

2.350 

7.294 

2.690 

7.000 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Udenfor klassement 

Duke 200 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Udenfor klassement 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Total Tm 

16:32.720 

16:40.092 

16:47.506 

16:49.294 

16:51.264 

16:53.408 

16:38.031 

16:40.998 

16:43.620 

17:03.959 

17:13.095 

16:33.099 

16:35.449 

16:42.743 

16:45.433 

16:52.433 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.372 

Avg. Speed 

63,807 

Best Lap Tm 

42.631 

Best Speed 

64,601 

Best Lap by 

77 - Jakob Mørk 
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Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

Mini Race A - 1620-1645 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:23:05 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 16:20 


